© 2020 CDM Smith
All Rights Reserved

6706-250111
November 2020

CHANGE ORDER

No. 2

PROJECT Segment 3 Cell 1 Landfill Gas System Expansion

-IRC BID NO. 2021006

DATE OF ISSUANCE _Séptember 10, 2021

EFFECTIVE DATE September 21, 2021

OWNER Indian River County Solid Waste Disposal District (Indian River County Board of County Commissioners)

OWNER'’S Contract No. 2021006

250111
CONTRACTOR SCS Field Services, Inc.

ENGINEER_CDM Smith Inc.

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:
Description:_Final Reconcilliation Change order accounting for actual materials installed in the project.

Reason for change order: Requested by owner.

Attachments: (List documents supporting change)

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE

Original Contract Price

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME

Original Contract Times

CDM Smith Project No. 6706-

$ 1,068,510 Substantial Completion: September 15, 2021
Ready for final payment: October 15, 2021
0 Days or dates
Net changes from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders
Nol toNo.1 No.l toNo.1
$ 48,599 days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order
$ 1,117,109

Contract Time prior to this Change Order

Substantial Completion: September 15, 2021

Ready for final payment: October 15, 2021

Days or dates

Net Increase (decrease) in this Change Order
$ 6,388

Net Increase in this Change Order

0

days

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders
§ 1,123,497

Contract Time with all approved Change Orders

Substantial Completion: September 15, 2021

Ready for final payment: October 15, 2021
Days or dates

RECOMMENDED:
By: By:

APPROVED:

ACCEPTED:
By:

ENGINEER (Authorized Signature) OWNER (Authorized Signature) CONTRACTOR (Authorized

Signature)

Date: 9/10/2021 Date:

Date: 9/10/2021

EJCDC No. C-800 (2007 Edition)

Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by The Associated

Class I Landfill Segment 3 Cell 1
Landfill Gas System Expansion
Indian River County, FL

Supplementary Conditions
00800 - 31
Issued for Bid



	CHANGEORDER



