
Indian River County
Administration Complex

1801 27th Street, Building A
Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-

3388
www.indianriver.gov

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-0601

Status:Type: Solid Waste Disposal District Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/9/2021 Solid Waste Disposal District

On agenda: Final action:6/15/2021 6/15/2021

Title: Change Order No.1 to SCS Field Services for Landfill Segment 3 Cell 1 Landfill Gas System
Expansion Project (Bid #2021006)

Sponsors:

Indexes: CDM Smith, Change Order, Landfill Gas System Expansion, Solid Waste Disposal District

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. CDM Smith Recommendation and Change Order No 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of County Commissioners6/15/2021 1 Pass

Change Order No.1 to SCS Field Services for Landfill Segment 3 Cell 1 Landfill Gas System Expansion
Project (Bid #2021006)
Staff recommends that its Board approve the following:  a) Approve Change Order No. 1 to Bid No. 2021006
to Sterns, Conrad, and Schmidt Consulting Engineers, Inc. dba SCS Field Services, of Reston, Virginia, for the
Segment 3 Cell 1 Landfill Gas
System Expansion project in the amount of $48,599 for a grand total of $1,117,109.00; and, b) Authorize the
Chairman to execute the same

Indian River County Florida Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

